COUNTY: NORMAN

111
221
238
423
441
442
444
445
446
447
451
453
484
541
561
713
722
811
812
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$12,882,814
$9,297,875
$2,743,545
$7,476,989
$25,148,445
$293,084
$8,349,760
$5,652,286
$2,772,319
$6,251,172
$42,079
$804,185
$1,213,531
$938,071
$1,255,877
$330,169
$3,058,964
$943,560
$214,053
$19,045,853
$26,381,810

$135,096,441

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$24,329
$7,576,992
$619,168
$1,002,143
$1,130,031
$292,984
$3,110,047
$1,463,151
$162,028
$494,389
$3,188
$526,227
$7,506
$172,427
$63,467
$238,790
$2,962,455
$449,813
$101,781
$1,014,960
$5,907,085

$27,322,961

SALES TAX

$1,581
$492,507
$40,249
$65,138
$74,060
$19,045
$202,153
$106,971
$10,531
$32,137

$1,818,461

USE TAX

$592
$1,015
$0

$13
$678

$13,161
$5,288

$46,689

TOTAL TAX

$2,173
$493,522
$40,249
$65,151
$74,738
$19,045
$221,075
$107,022
$10,636
$32,137
$216
$35,846
$3,051
$11,206
$4,125
$16,781
$220,394
$29,746
$7,007
$79,137
$391,893

$1,865,150
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